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Devon Allen devon.allen@nationaltrust.org.uk Visitor Experience 
Officer 

National Trust 

Nina Baptiste nina.baptiste@artscouncil.org.uk Senior Relationship 
Manager 

ACE 

Joanne Bartholomew joanne.bartholomew@ymt.org.uk Museum Development 
Officer 

Museum Development Yorkshire, part of York 
Museums Trust 

Izzy Bartley izzy.bartley@leeds.gov.uk Digital Learning Officer Leeds Museums and Galleries 

Kate Bellamy kate.bellamy@artscouncil.org.uk Director, Museums Arts Council England 

Alan Bentley alan.bentley@ymt.org.uk Museum Development 
Officer 

Museum Development Yorkshire, part of York 
Museums Trust 

Helen Berry pannett.gallery@whitbytowncouncil.gov.uk Curator Pannett Art Gallery 

Jo Boardman jo@joboardman.org Enterprise Consultant Giving you Momentum 

Alan Bolton abcgoldsborough@icloud.com Director Canal Connections CIC 

Susan Capes susan.capes@hcandl.co.uk Assistant Curator Hull Culture and Leisure Ltd 

Ruth Carrington ruth.carrington@doncaster.gov.uk Project Officer Heritage Doncaster 

Philip Chambers phil@philchambers.f9.co.uk Inclusive Access 
Consultant 

Phil Chambers Consultancy 

Ann Clark annclark42@tiscali.co.uk Volunteer Collections 
Manager 

Malton Museum 

Robyn Coney robyn.coney@doncaster.gov.uk Culture Development 
Assistant 

Heritage Doncaster 

Matthew Constantine matthew.constantine@nationlatrust.org.uk Regional Curator National Trust 

Mel Cookson-
Carter 

mcookson-carter@ncbpt.org.uk Heritage Development 
Officer 

Museum of North Craven Life 

Helena Cox helenacox22@gmail.com Curator Beverley Art Gallery 

Louise Crossley louise.crossley@thackray.org Registrar Thackray Medical Museum 

Liz Denton liz.denton@ymt.org.uk Museum Development 
Officer 

Museum Development Yorkshire 
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John Donegan john.donegan@leeds.gov.uk Partnerships Co-
ordinator 

Leeds Museums and Galleries 

Lynn Dunning lynndunning@barnsley.gov.uk Head of Museums Barnsley Council 

Louise Dwyer louisedwyer5@me.com Curator Self Employed 

Chris Ellis christopher.ellis@museums-sheffield.org.uk Site Supervisor Museums Sheffield 

James Etherington director@kiplinhall.co.uk Director Kiplin Hall and Gardens 

Frank Galvin kwhitmore59@btinternet.com Vice Chairman Bahamas Loco Society 

Rosemary Goodwin rosieliddle@hotmail.com Marketing and Events 
Coordinator 

Ryedale Folk Museum 

Gillian Greaves gillian.greaves@artscouncil.org.uk Relationship Manager, 
Museums 

Arts Council England 

Simon Green simon.green@hcandl.co.uk Director of Cultural 
Services 

Hull Culture & Leisure Ltd 

Rebecca Griffiths accreditation@ymt.org.uk Regional Accreditation 
Advisor 

York Museums Trust 

Dan Hadley daniel@waferhadley.co.uk Director Wafer Hadley 

Esther Hallberg esther.hallberg@hcandl.co.uk Accessibility and Family 
Learning Officer 

Hull Museums 

Kirstie Hamilton kirstie.hamilton@museums-sheffield.org.uk Director of 
Programmes 

Museums Sheffield 

Anita Hamlin anita.hamlin@museums-sheffield.org.uk Learning and 
Participation 
Coordinator 

Museums Sheffield 

Yvonne Hardman yvonne.hardman@leeds.gov.uk Head of Collections and 
Programmes 

Leeds Museums and Galleries 

Maya Harrison mayaharrison@wakefield.gov.uk Senior Officer 
Collections and 
Exhibitions 

Wakefield Council 

Dieter Hopkin dieter.hopkin@ymt.org.uk Museum Development 
Officer 

Museum Development Yorkshire (MDY) 
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Lisa Howarth 
 

Heritage and Arts 
Manager 

Rotherham Heritage Service 

Jean Hunter jean@jhunterdid.plus.com Marketing and 
Fundraising Consultant 

York Archaeological Trust 

Harry Jelley harry.jelley@bronte.org.uk Audience Development 
Officer - Contemporary 
Arts 

Bronte Parsonage Museum 

Abi Kay abi@thnvm.org General Manager National Videogame Museum 

Iain Kelly iain.kelly@nationaltrust.org.uk House and Collections 
Manager 

National Trust - Nunnington Hall 

Reyahn King reyahn.king@ymt.org.uk Chief Executive York Museums Trust 

Tim Kirker chairman@calderdaleindustrial.co.uk Chairman Calderdale Industrial Museum Association 

Holly Langley holly.langley@doncaster.gov.uk Culture Development 
Coordinator 

Heritage Doncaster 

Gaby Lees gabylees@barnsley.gov.uk Sector Specialist Officer 
(Community Arts) 

Barnsley Museums 

Sue Mackay sue.mackay@thackray.org Collections & 
Programming Director 

Thackray medical Museum 

Des Mahon desmahon@live.co.uk Retired Yorkshire Air Museum 

Ben Marsh benmarsh@barnsley.gov.uk Volunteer Coordinator Barnsley Museums 

Lauren Marshall museum.director@merchantshallyork.org Museum Director Merchant Adventurers' Hall 

Hannah Mason hannah.mason@creativeunited.org.uk Senior Project 
Manager, Prosper 
North 

Creative United 

Heather Maufe maufeh@hotmail.co.uk Collections and 
Documentation 
Assistant 

Museum of North Craven Life 

Sarah Maultby sarahmaultby@gmail.com Museum Manager Beck Isle Museum 

Katie McAdam katie.mcadam@calderdale.gov.uk Museums Assistant Calderdale Council 
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Robin McDermott robin@rmaac.co.uk Trustee Kohima Museum 

Christine McDonnell cmcdonnell@yorkat.co.uk Head of Collections and 
Archives 

York Archaeological Trust 

Karen Merrifield Karen@ieltd.co.uk Director Innovate Educate Ltd 

Douglas Miller engineer.douglas.miller@gmail.com Trustee South Yorkshire Transport Museum 

Jenna Moughton jenna.moughton@rotherham.gov.uk Assistant Collections 
Officer 

(Heritage Services) Rotherham Metropolitan 
Borough Council 

Matt Neale matthew.neale@museums-sheffield.org.uk Visitor Experience 
Manager 

Museums Sheffield 

Rose Nicholson rose.nicholson@northlincs.gov.uk Collections Manager North Lincolnshire Museums 

Karl Noble karl.noble@rotherham.gov.uk Collections Officer Rotherham Heritage Services 

Richard O'Brien office@yorkshireairmuseum.org Public Engagement 
Manager 

Yorkshire Air Museum 

Jagoda Olender jolender@yorkat.co.uk Collections Assistant York Archaeological Trust 

Helen Peacock Helen.peacock@heritagefund.org.uk Engagement Manager National Lottery Heritage Fund 

Anna Reeve anna.h.reeve@gmail.com Doctoral researcher University of Leeds 

Ailsa Robinson AilsaRobinson@barnsley.gov.uk Events and Programme 
Assistant 

Barnsley Museums 

John Roles john.roles@leeds.gov.uk Head of Museums and 
Galleries, 

Leeds Museums and Galleries, Leeds City Council 

Victoria Ryves Victoria.Ryves@doncaster.gov.uk NPO Programme 
Manager 

Heritage Doncaster 

Rebecca Sampson 
 

Collections and 
Archives Assistant 

York Archaeological Trust 

Ruth Saxton ruth.saxton@eureka.org.uk Arts and Projects 
Manager 

Eureka! The National Children's Museum 

Lawrence Searby dlsearby1@yahoo.co.uk Trustee Scarborough museums trust 

Laura Sellers laura.sellers@thackraymuseum.org Assistant Curator Thackray Medical Museum 
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Margaret Shaw maggieshaw2@sky.com Volunteer Outreach 
Manager 

Malton Museum 

Vicky Shearman vshearman@wakefield.gov.uk Senior Officer, 
Programme and 
Learning 

Wakefield Museums and Castles, Wakefield 
Council 

Danny Sheehan danny.sheehan@kirklees.gov.uk Curatorial & Technical 
Manager 

Kirklees Museums 

Steven Skelley stevenskelley@barnlsey.gov.uk Community Heritage 
Curator 

Barnsley Museums 

Devinia Skirrow DeviniaSkirrow@barnsley.gov.uk Marketing and 
Communications 
manager 

Barnsley Museums 

Holly Smith 
 

Documentation 
Assistant 

Ryedale Folk Museum 

Michael Stanley mick.stanley1@btinternet.com Director Geodiversity Consulting 

Jane Stockdale Janey.stockdale@gmail.com Researcher Leeds Beckett University 

Richard Taylor rict.ripon@btinternet.com Chair of Trustees Ripon Museum Trust 

Sarah Taylor sarahtaylor@barnsley.gov.uk Sector Specialist: Family 
Learning 

Barnsley Museums 

Lucy Tully 
 

Digital Marketing 
Officer 

Museums Sheffield 

Laura Turner laura.turner@ymt.org.uk Exhibition Programme 
Officer 

York Museums Trust 

Michael Turnpenny michael.turnpenny@ymt.org.uk Head of Museum 
Development Yorkshire 

Museum Development Yorkshire, part of York 
Museums Trust 

Mike Tyler mhtyler1@aol.com Curator Yorkshire Museum of Farming 

Kate Wafer kate@waferhadley.co.uk Director Wafer Hadley 

Jo Ward jo@jowardchangemaker.org.uk ChangeMaker MDY and NHSE 

Trizia Wells trizia.wells@eureka.org.uk Inclusion Manager Eureka! the National Children's Museum 
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Kathryn White kathryn.white@kirklees.gov.uk Business & Audiences 
Manager 

Kirklees Museums & Galleries 

Laura Whiteman laurawhiteman@hepworthwakefield.org Business Support 
Manager 

The Hepworth Wakefield 

Keith Whitmore kwhitmore59@btinternet.com Chairman Bahamas Loco Society 

Theodore Wilkins theodore.wilkins@ymt.org.uk Think. Make. Break. 
Repeat! 

York Museums Trust 

Lily Wilks mdyoffice@ymt.org.uk Museum Development 
Yorkshire Intern 

Museum Development Yorkshire, part of York 
Museums Trust 

Jael Williams edwards_jael@yahoo.co.uk Arts and Heritage 
Consultant 

Great Place Lakes and Dales 

Steve Wood abi@thenvm.org Fundraising Manager National Videogame Museum 

 


